L19000202977

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(/tu	uicss)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
_		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	201
(Bu	Siliess Littly Hall	ie,
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
r -		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900331990369

08/02/19--01010--007 **125.00

FILED

2019 AUG -2 PH 2: 15

SECRETARY OF SOLID

ALLAHASSEF

N. SAMS AUG 1 4 2019

COVER LETTER

"5

۸,

New Filing Section

TÒ:

Divi	sion of Corporations			
SUBJECT:		Oz Unlimited, L	LC	
DODDECT.	Name of	f Limited Liabili	ty Company	
The enclosed	Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted	for filing.	
Please return	all correspondence concerning thi	s matter to the f	ollowing:	
		Osburn T.	Warren	
-		Name of	Person	
	······································	Firm/Co	mpany	_
		2962 2nd	Ave S	
		Addre	ess	_
		Saint Petersbu	rg, FL 33712	
		City/State and elrey8032@g		
	E-mail address: (to be u		nnual report notification)	_
For further info	ormation concerning this matter, pl	lease call:		
	Osburn T. Warren	727	543-6998	
_	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:			
\$125.00 Filin	sg Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certific	0 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enc	&
	Mailing Address New Filing Section		Street Address	
	Division of Corporations		New Filing Section Division of Corporations	
	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager AMBR	Osburn T. Warren 2962 2nd Ave S St Petersburg, FL 33712 7019 AUG -2 PH 2: 15
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be spe the date of filing.)	of filing:
Signature of a me This document is execut I am aware that any false constitutes a third degree	mber or an authorized representative of a member. ed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, information submitted in a document to the Department of State e felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Disburn T. Warren - Organizer/Member Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

$ARTICLES\,OF\,ORGANIZATION\,FOR\,FLORIDA\,LIMITED\,LIABILITY\,COMPANY$

Oz Unlimited, LLC			- -		_	
(Must contai	in the words "Limited Lia	ibility Company, '	"L.L.C" or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street add	dress of the principal offi	ce of the Limited	Liability Company is:			
<u>Principal</u>	Office Address:		Mailing Addi	ress:		
2962 2nd Ave S		2962	2nd Ave S			
St Petersburg, FL 337	12		tersburg, FL 33712		_	
another business entity with an ac			t's Signature: 'ou must designate an in-	dividual or ⇒∽	20	
	Osbur Plorida registration.) Idress of the registered ap Osbur Plorida street address (I	gent are: mT. Warren Jame 2nd Ave S P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	ou must designate an inc	dividual FALL AHASSEE, FLORD	2019 AUG -2 PM 2: 1	ナートロ
another business entity with an ac	tive Florida registration.) Idress of the registered ap Osbut 8	gent are: rn T. Warren Name 2nd Ave S	Ou must designate an in-	SECRETARY U	2019 AUG -2 PM 2: 15	7

(CONTINUED)